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DV-30



Product Size & Specifications
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The DV-30 delivers strong suction and efficient performance for tough industrial cleaning 
tasks.

Vacuum Suction

Height220V

30L

1000W

Wet & Dry

53L/S

210Mbar

345mm

760mm

40mm

10m

12kg

410x410x780mm

Tank Capacity

Voltage

Power

Type

Airflow

Tank Dia

Accessories Size

Wire Length

Weight

410mm

410mm

780mm

Size



High-Performance Motor for Reliable Power
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Durable and efficient design ensures consistent suction for both wet and dry 
cleaning tasks.
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Efficiently traps dust and debris, ensuring powerful suction and 
extended motor life for reliable performance.

Advanced Filtration System
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Durable caster wheels offer stability and easy maneuverability, making 
the DV-30 vacuum cleaner perfect for dynamic and efficient cleaning 
operations.

Smooth Mobility for Effortless Cleaning
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Powerful Cleaning, Built to Last

Powerful suction and durable design for efficient, reliable, and 
long-lasting cleaning performance.



07

Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence
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