



ULTIMATE WET AND DRY CLEANING POWER

Experience Efficient and Reliable Cleaning Performance for Any Surface.



Product Size & Specifications

The DV-30 delivers strong suction and efficient performance for tough industrial cleaning tasks.



Tank Capacity	30L	Tank Dia	345mm
Voltage	220V	Height	760mm
Power	1000W	Accessories Size	40mm
Туре	Wet & Dry	Wire Length	10m
Airflow	53L/S	Weight	12kg
Vacuum Suction	210Mbar	Size	410x410x780mm

High-Performance Motor for Reliable Power

Durable and efficient design ensures consistent suction for both wet and dry cleaning tasks.



Advanced Filtration System

Efficiently traps dust and debris, ensuring powerful suction and extended motor life for reliable performance.



Smooth Mobility for Effortless Cleaning

Durable caster wheels offer stability and easy maneuverability, making the DV-30 vacuum cleaner perfect for dynamic and efficient cleaning operations.



Powerful Cleaning, Built to Last

Powerful suction and durable design for efficient, reliable, and long-lasting cleaning performance.



<u>Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence</u>





Contact Us

